
14 Oct Filename 10 14 -2016-ind

1 2 3 4 5 Pts Pos 1 2 3 4 5 Pts Pos

0 1 1 1 0 1 1 4 13 0 9 3 2 2 3 3 13 1

0 2 3 2 2 2 2 11 4 0 10 0 1 FD NS NS 1 16

0 3 0 0 1 3 1 5 12 0 11 1 1 1 0 1 4 13

0 4 2 2 3 0 0 7 8 0 12 2 3 3 R 3 11 3

0 5 F 0 0 1 2 3 15 0 13 3 3 2 3 2 13 1

0 6 2 3 2 2 0 9 7 0 14 1 0 0 2 3 6 10

0 7 1 2 N2 3 0 6 11 0 15 2 3 1 1 3 10 5

0 8 3 0 3 1 2 9 6 0 16 0 1 3 2 1 7 9

17 17 18 17

Heat NS NF Pts R Heat NS NF Pts R

1 1 B 7 3 R Rider 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 3 Y 12 R 0 W 1 = Edward Kennett 3 3 2 3 2 13

3 0 R 14 2 Y 1 = Scott Nicholls 3 2 2 3 3 13
4 2 W 1 1 3 Chris Harris 2 3 3 R 3 11

5 F F Y 2 2 B 4 Kacper Gomolski 3 2 2 2 2 11

7 1 W 13 3 R 5 Nick Morris 2 3 1 1 3 10
6 2 B 8 1 W 6 Troy Batchelor 3 0 3 1 2 9

8 3 11 0 Y 7 Krzysztof Buczkowski 2 3 2 2 0 9

10 0 W 16 2 B 8 Kyle Newman 2 2 3 0 0 7

11 1 Y 3 3 R 9 Bjarne Pedersen 0 1 3 2 1 7

9 3 B 10 NS 0 Y 10 Adam Skornicki 1 0 0 2 3 6

12 2 R 5 1 11 Gregorz Zengota 1 2 N2 3 0 6

15 2 Y 9 3 R 12 Adrian Cyfer 0 0 1 3 1 5

14 1 R 6 2 B 13 = Szymon Wozniak 1 1 1 0 1 4

16 0 B 4 0 Y 13 = Fredrik Jakobsen 1 1 0 1 1 4
13 3 W 15 1 W 15 Adam Ellis F 0 0 1 2 3

13 3 R 1 1 W 16 Marcin Nowak 0 1 FD NS NS 1

1 1 Y 8 2 B 17 Reserve 1 0
5 0 B 15 3 R 17 = Reserve 2 0

9 2 W 10 NS 0

14 0 Y 9 3 R

10 1 W 2 2 B

2 2 B 7 0 Y

6 3 R 16 1 W

11 1 B 3 1 B

15 3 W 12 3 W

7 2 R 13 2 R

3 0 Y 6 0 Y

4 2 W 5 2 B

8 0 R 14 3 R

12 3 Y 11 1 W

16 1 B 4 0 Y

6 2 B

16 3 R

1 0 Y

11 1 W

12 3 R 12 3 R

5 0 Y 2 2 B

15 1 W

2 2 B

8 3 R

9 2 B

3 1 W

14 0 Y

13 2 B 13 3 R

4 3 R Y

10 FD 0
7 N2 0 9 2
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Edward Kennett

Edward Kennett

SPEEDWAY CONTROL BUREAU

ACU House, Wood Street,

Rugby CV21 2YX

Phone: 01788 565 603  Fax: 01788 552 308

e-mail: reports@scbgb.co.uk
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Chris Harris
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FINALS

Adam Ellis
Adam Skornicki

Szymon Wozniak
8

19
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Adrian Cyfer

Chris Harris

Krzysztof Buczkowski
Notes:

If Riders' positions are shown as '=' in the above 

chart, they have been automatically sorted on the 

'Who-Beat-Who' principle.
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Pos

1
Fredrik Jakobsen

Kacper Gomolski

Adrian Cyfer
Kyle Newman

Adam Ellis

Gregorz Zengota

13

Replacement

Reserve 2

Date Poole Event2016 Venue Poole-

Programmed Rider

Bjarne Pedersen

Adam Skornicki
Marcin Nowak

7

Scott Nicholls

Replacement Qualifying Heats
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Kacper Gomolski
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Scott Nicholls
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Rider

Gregorz Zengota

Chris Harris

Chris Harris

Nick Morris

Adam Ellis

Rider
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Adam Ellis
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